The Choice Solution for Network-Link Certification
Pass/fail thresholds and LED indicator
Memory capacity of 1000 data items; data transfer
to a PC via USB connection
Error-free testing: automatic wavelength switching,
and no offset nulling required
Visual fault locator (VFL) option for quick and easy troubleshooting
One-touch storage of results for all wavelengths at once

j. Typical values for 62.5/125 μm fiber.
EOT-500/ELS-500/EPM-500
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELS-500-XX-XX-XX
Model
ELS-500-01-VCL = 850 nm, VCSEL, one port
ELS-500-12D = 850/1300 nm LED Fiber D, one port
ELS-500-12D-23BL = 850/1300 nm LED Fiber D, 1310/1550 nm laser, two ports
ELS-500-23BL = 1310/1550 nm laser, (9/125 μm), one port
ELS-500-235BL = 1310/1490/1550 nm laser, (9/125 μm), one port
Example: ELS-500-23BL-EI-EUI-89-VFL
Connector*
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Visual Fault Locator
00 = Without visual fault locator
VFL = With visual fault locator
(Universal 2.5 mm connector)
EOT-50X-XX-XX-XX
Model
EOT-502-01-VCL = Ge detector, 850 nm VCSEL (50/125 μm)
EOT-502-12D = Ge detector, 850/1300 nm LED (62.5/125 μm)
EOT-502-23BL = Ge detector, 1310/1550 nm laser source (9/125 μm)
EOT-502-235BL = Ge detector, 1310/1490/1550 nm laser source (9/125 μm)
EOT-502X-23BL = High-power Ge detector, 1310/1550 nm laser source (9/125 μm)
EOT-502X-235BL = High-power Ge detector, 1310/1490/1550 nm laser source (9/125 μm)
Connector Adapter (Power Meter) a
FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-54 = SC
(PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-96B = E-2000
FOA-98 = LC
Connector (Source) a
EI-EUI-89= UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Example: EOT-502X-235BL-FOA-22-EI-EUI-89-VFL
Visual Fault Locator
00 = Without visual fault locator
VFL = With visual fault locator
(Universal 2.5 mm connector)
Model
EPM-502 = Ge detector
EPM-502X = High-power Ge detector
Connector Adapter a
FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-54 = SC
FOA-96B = E-2000
FOA-98 = LC
Example: EPM-502X-FOA-22-VFL
EPM-50X-XX-XX
Test Kit Ordering Information
FBK-501-XX LAN Test Kit with data storage/transfer
- EPM-502-VFL-XX Power Meter, Ge detector
- ELS-100-12D-XX Light Source, 850/1300 nm LED (1 port)
- One TJ-DXX-XX Test Jumper
- Carrying case (GP-10-061)
FBK-502-XX Outside Plant Test Kit with data storage/transfer
- EPM-502-VFL-XX Power Meter, Ge detector
- ELS-100-23BL-XX Light Source, 1310/1550 nm laser (1 port)
- One TJ-BXX-XX Test Jumper
- Carrying case (GP-10-061)
FBK-503-XX Contractor Test Kit with data storage/transfer
- EPM-502-VFL-XX Power Meter, Ge detector
- ELS-100-12D-23BL-XX Light Source, 850/1300 nm LED and 1310/1550 nm laser (2 ports)
- One TJ-BXX-XX Test Jumper
- One TJ-DXX-XX Test Jumper
- Carrying case (GP-10-061)
FBK-504-XX Premium LAN Test Kit with data storage/transfer
- EPM-502-VFL-XX Power Meter, Ge detector
- ELS-500-12D-XX Light Source
- One TJ-CXX-XX Test Jumper
- Carrying case (GP-10-061)
FBK-505-XX Premium Outside Plant Test Kit with data storage/transfer
- EPM-502X-VFL-XX Power Meter, high-power Ge detector
- ELS-500-23BL-XX Light Source, 1310/1550 nm laser (1 port)
- One TJ-BXX-XX Test Jumper
- Carrying case (GP-10-061)
FBK-506-XX Premium Contractor Test Kit with data storage/transfer
- EPM-502-VFL-XX Power Meter, Ge detector
- ELS-500-12D-23BL-XX Light Source, 850/1300 nm LED and 1310/1550 nm laser (2 ports)
- One TJ-BXX-XX Test Jumper
- One TJ-DXX-XX Test Jumper
- Carrying case (GP-10-061)
FBK-507-XX Bidirectional LAN Test Kit with data storage/transfer
- Two EOT-502-12D-VFL-XX OLTS, Ge detector, VFL, 850/1300 nm LED
- Two TJ-DXX-XX Test Jumper
- Carrying case (GP-10-061)
FBK-508-XX Bidirectional Singlemode Test Kit with data storage/transfer
- Two EOT-502-23BL-VFL-XX OLTS, Ge detector, VFL, 1310/1550 nm laser
- Two TJ-BXX-XX Test Jumper
- Carrying case (GP-10-061)
Visual Fault Locator